
SCHOOL CALENDAR 
2022-2023

If you have questions regarding our school calendar, please contact the school office at 919-956-5599 or visit us online at 
healthystartacademy.org.

School Schedule (M-F)
Doors Open: 7:30 
Breakfast: 7:30 - 7:55
Tardy: 7:55
Instruction Begins: 8:00
Instruction Ends: 3:00 
Car Rider Pickup Begins: 3:15
Buses Depart: 3:45

Color Key
Holiday (No School)

  Parent/Teacher  |  Conferences (PTC) (No School)
  Early Dismissal at 1pm
 Professional Development Day (No School)

  End of Quarter
  First and Last Day of School
  Interim Assessment Days
  EOGs Day

Early Release Schedule
Doors Open: 7:30
Breakfast: 7:30 - 7:55
Tardy: 7:55
Instruction Begins: 8:00
Instruction Ends: 1:00
Car Rider Pickup Begins: 1:15
Buses Depart: 1:45

M T W Th F
July

1
4 5 6 7 8
11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29

August
1 2 3 4 5
8 9 10 11 12
15 16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26
29 30 31

September
1 2

5 6 7 8 9
12 13 14 15 16
19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30

October
3 4 5 6 7
10 11 12 13 14
17 18 19 20 21
24 25 26 27 28
31

November
1 2 3 4

7 8 9 10 11
14 15 16 17 18
21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30 31

December
1 2

5 6 7 8 9
12 13 14 15 16
19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30

M T W Th F
January

2 3 4 5 6
9 10 11 12 13
16 17 18 19 20
23 24 25 26 27
30 31

February
1 2 3

6 7 8 9 10
13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24
27 28

March
1 2 3

6 7 8 9 10
13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24
27 28 29 30 31

April
3 4 5 6 7
10 11 12 13 14
17 18 19 20 21
24 25 26 27 28

May
1 2 3 4 5
8 9 10 11 12
15 16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26
29 30 31

June
1 2

5 6 7 8 9
12 13 14 15 16
19 20 21 22 23
26 27 28 29 30

August

September

October

November

December

January

February 

March

April

May 

June

Back To School Night – Kindergarten to Grade 6  
at 807 W. Chapel Hill St.

Back To School Night – Grades 7-9  
at 1305 W. Club Blvd.

First Day of School
Early Release at 1pm

Labor Day Holiday – NO SCHOOL
Professional Development Day – NO SCHOOL

Professional Development Day – NO SCHOOL
Parent Conference Days 

Professional Development Day – NO SCHOOL
Veteran’s Day – NO SCHOOL
Thanksgiving Break – NO SCHOOL

Early Release at 1pm
Winter Break – NO SCHOOL

New Year’s Day Holiday – NO SCHOOL
Teacher Workday
End of Semester 1
Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day Holiday – NO SCHOOL
Professional Development Day  – NO SCHOOL

Professional Development Day  – NO SCHOOL
President’s Day Holiday – NO SCHOOL

Professional Development Day  – NO SCHOOL
Parent Conference Days 
Spring Break – NO SCHOOL

Good Friday Holiday – NO SCHOOL

Professional Development Day – NO SCHOOL
Memorial Day Holiday – NO SCHOOL

End of Semester 2
Last Day of School – Early Release 1pm

24

25

29
29-2

5
28

26
27-28

10
11
23-25

16
19-30

2
3
13
16 
17

8
20

22
23-24
27-31 

7

3
29

8
9

1305 W. Club Blvd. 
Durham, NC 27705


