М	Т	w	Th	F				
July								
				1				
4	5	6	7	8				
11	12	13	14	15				
18	19	20	21	22				
25	26	27	28	29				
August								
1	2	3	4	5				
8	9	10	11	12				
15	16	17	18	19				
22	23	24	25	26				
29	30	31						
	Se	ptemb	er					
			1	2				
5	6	7	8	9				
12	13	14	15	16				
19	20	21	22	23				
26	27	28	29	30				
	C	ctobe	er					
3	4	5	6	7				
10	11	12	13	14				
17	18	19	20	21				
24	25	26	27	28				
31								
	No	vemb	er					
	1	2	3	4				
7	8	9	10	11				
14	15	16	17	18				
21	22	23	24	25				
28	29	30						
	De	ecemb	er					
			1	2				
5	6	7	8	9				
12	13	14	15	16				
19	20	21	22	23				
26	27	28	29	30				

# **SCHOOL CALENDAR**

## 2022-2023

August	24	Back To School Night – Kindergarten to Grade 6 at 807 W. Chapel Hill St.
	25	Back To School Night – Grades 7-9 at 1305 W. Club Blvd.
	29	First Day of School
	29-2	Early Release at 1pm
September	5	Labor Day Holiday – NO SCHOOL
	28	Professional Development Day – NO SCHOOL
October	26	Professional Development Day – NO SCHOOL
	27-28	Parent Conference Days
November	10	Professional Development Day – NO SCHOOL
	11	Veteran's Day – NO SCHOOL
	23-25	Thanksgiving Break – NO SCHOOL
December	16	Early Release at 1pm
	19-30	Winter Break – NO SCHOOL
January	2	New Year's Day Holiday – NO SCHOOL
	3	Teacher Workday
	13	End of Semester 1
	16	Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day Holiday – NO SCHOOL
	17	Professional Development Day – NO SCHOOL
February	8	Professional Development Day – NO SCHOOL
	20	President's Day Holiday – NO SCHOOL
March	22	Professional Development Day - NO SCHOOL
	23-24	Parent Conference Days
	27-31	Spring Break – NO SCHOOL
April	7	Good Friday Holiday – <b>NO SCHOOL</b>
May	3	Professional Development Day – <b>NO SCHOOL</b>
	29	Memorial Day Holiday – NO SCHOOL
June	8	End of Semester 2
	9	Last Day of School – Early Release 1pm

M	Т	W	Th	F				
January								
2	3	4	5	6				
9	10	11	12	13				
16	17	18	19	20				
23	24	25	26	27				
30	31							
February								
		1	2	3				
6	7	8	9	10				
13	14	15	16	17				
20	21	22	23	24				
27	28							
		March	l					
		1	2	3				
6	7	8	9	10				
13	14	15	16	17				
20	21	22	23	24				
27	28	29	30	31				
				31				
3	28	<b>29 April</b> 5	30 6					
3 10	28	29 <b>April</b> 5 12	30	7 14				
3	28	<b>29 April</b> 5	30 6	31 7				
3 10	28 4 11	29 <b>April</b> 5 12	<ul><li>30</li><li>6</li><li>13</li></ul>	7 14				
3 10 17	4 11 18	29 April 5 12 19 26 May	6 13 20	7 14 21				
3 10 17	4 11 18	29 April 5 12 19 26	6 13 20	7 14 21				
3 10 17 24	4 11 18 25	29 April 5 12 19 26 May	6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28 5 12				
3 10 17 24 1 8 15	28 4 11 18 25	29 April 5 12 19 26 May 3	30 6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28				
3 10 17 24 1 8	28 4 11 18 25 2 9	29 April 5 12 19 26 May 3 10	6 13 20 27 4 11	7 14 21 28 5 12				
3 10 17 24 1 8 15	28 4 11 18 25 2 9 16	29 April 5 12 19 26 May 3 10 17	6 13 20 27 4 11 18	7 14 21 28 5 12				
3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22	28 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23	29 April 5 12 19 26 May 3 10 17 24	6 13 20 27 4 11 18	7 14 21 28 5 12				
3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22	28 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23	29 April 5 12 19 26 May 3 10 17 24 31	6 13 20 27 4 11 18	31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26				
3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 29	28 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23	29 April 5 12 19 26 May 3 10 17 24 31 June	30 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25	7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26				
3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 29 5 12	28 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30 6 13	29 April 5 12 19 26 May 3 10 17 24 31 June 7	30 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25	31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26				
3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 29	28 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30	29 April 5 12 19 26 May 3 10 17 24 31 June	30 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25	31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26				

If you have questions regarding our school calendar, please contact the school office at **919-956-5599** or visit us online at **healthystartacademy.org**.

### School Schedule (M-F)

Doors Open: 7:30 Breakfast: 7:30 - 7:55

Tardy: 7:55

Instruction Begins: 8:00 Instruction Ends: 3:00 Car Rider Pickup Begins: 3:15

Buses Depart: 3:45

### **Early Release Schedule**

Doors Open: 7:30 Breakfast: 7:30 - 7:55

Tardy: 7:55

Instruction Begins: 8:00 Instruction Ends: 1:00 Car Rider Pickup Begins: 1:15

Buses Depart: 1:45

### **Color Key**

Holiday (No School)

Parent/Teacher | Conferences (PTC) (No School)

Early Dismissal at 1pm

Professional Development Day (No School)

End of Quarter

First and Last Day of School
Interim Assessment Days

EOGs Day

